LOTTO

MODEL CODE

Wall to Pipe Centers

(O]

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Space Between
Groups

(©)

(F)

Tube Width

Water
Volume

5130108703000500
5130108703000700
5130108703000800
5130108703001000
5130108703001200
5130108703001400
5130108703001600
5130108703001800
5130108704000500
5130108704000700
5130108704000800
5130108704001000
5130108704001200
5130108704001400
5130108704001600
5130108704001800
5130108705000500
5130108705000700
5130108705000800
5130108705001000
5130108705001200
5130108705001400
5130108705001600
5130108705001800

Width x Height
(WxH)
mm pieces

300 x 500 4(1+1) 43 255
300 x 700 5(1+1) 43 255
300 x 800 6 (1+1) 43 255
300 x 1000 7 (1+1) 43 255
300 x 1200 8 (1+1) 43 255
300 x 1400 9 (1+1) 43 255
300 x 1600 10 (1+1) 43 255
300 x 1800 11 (1+1) 43 255
400 x 500 4(1+1) 43 355
400 x 700 5(1+1) 43 355
400 x 800 6 (1+1) 43 355
400 x 1000 7 (1+1) 43 355
400 x 1200 8 (1+1) 43 355
400 x 1400 9 (1+1) 43 355
400 x 1600 10 (1+1) 43 355
400 x 1800 11 (1+1) 43 355
500 x 500 4(1+1) 43 455
500 x 700 5(1+1) 43 455
500 x 800 6 (1+1) 43 455
500 x 1000 7 (1+1) 43 455
500 x 1200 8 (1+1) 43 455
500 x 1400 9 (1+1) 43 455
500 x 1600 10 (1+1) 43 455
500 x 1800 11 (1+1) 43 455

90-108

90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108
90-108

Wall To Space Between
Deetl ::Sm el Radiator Back ¢ Tubes
(M) (E)
mm mm mm
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46
101-129 18-46

mm

mm
1,06
1,43
1,66
2,03
2,40
2,76
3,13
3,49
1,22
1,63
1,90
2,31
2,72
3.12
3,53
3.93
1,38
1.83
2,14
2,59
3,04
3,48
3,93
4,37

1,06
1,43
1,66
2,03

2,76
3,13
3,49
1,22
1,63

2,31
2,72
3.12
3,53
3.93
1,38
1,83
2,14
2,59
3,04
3,48
3,93
4,37

C-ED
(CHED)
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-E-D

MODEL CODE

HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

5130108703000500
5130108703000700
5130108703000800
5130108703001000
5130108703001200
5130108703001400
5130108703001600
5130108703001800
5130108704000500
5130108704000700
5130108704000800
5130108704001000
5130108704001200
5130108704001400
5130108704001600
5130108704001800
5130108705000500
5130108705000700
5130108705000800
5130108705001000
5130108705001200
5130108705001400
5130108705001600
5130108705001800

Heat Outputs Heat Outputs
AT 50°C AT 60°C

Watt Bty Watt Bty

87 297 114 389

116 396 151 515
135 461 176 601

164 560 214 730
192 655 250 853
221 754 288 983
249 850 324 1105
278 948 362 1235
106 362 138 471

139 474 181 618
163 556 212 723
196 669 255 870
229 781 298 1017
262 894 341 1163
296 1010 385 1313
329 1122 428 1460
125 427 163 556
163 556 212 723
192 655 250 853
230 785 299 1020
268 914 349 1191
306 1044 398 1358
344 1174 448 1528
382 1303 497 1695

MODEL CODE

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package
Volume

Package
Dimensions

5130108703000500
5130108703000700
5130108703000800
5130108703001000
5130108703001200
5130108703001400
5130108703001600
5130108703001800
5130108704000500
5130108704000700
5130108704000800
5130108704001000
5130108704001200
5130108704001400
5130108704001600
5130108704001800
5130108705000500
5130108705000700
5130108705000800
5130108705001000
5130108705001200
5130108705001400
5130108705001600
5130108705001800

0,06

600 x 340 x 55
800 x 340 x 55
900 x 340 x 55
1100 x 340 x 55
1300 x 340 x 55
1500 x 340 x 55
1700 x 340 x 55
1900 x 340 x 55
600 x 440 x 70
800 x 440 x 70
900 x 440 x 70
1100 x 440 x 70
1300 x 440 x 70
1500 x 440 x 70
1700 x 440 x 70
1900 x 440 x 70
600 x 540 x 55
800 x 540 x 55
900 x 540 x 55
1100 x 540 x 55
1300 x 540 x 55
1500 x 540 x 55
1700 x 540 x 55
1900 x 540 x 55




